Under 13 Girls
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Time
0:22:11.60
0:22:38.40
0:22:58.80
0:23:20.05
0:23:25.25
0:23:28.15
0:23:36.00
0:23:36.30
0:23:38.25
0:23:39.75
0:23:40.00
0:23:54.30
0:24:00.55
0:24:02.80
0:24:03.85
0:24:07.70
0:24:07.80
0:24:10.30
0:24:13.05
0:24:13.40
0:24:13.85
0:24:16.60
0:24:25.45
0:24:27.40
0:24:37.35
0:24:39.65
0:24:42.80
0:24:43.95
0:24:46.30
0:24:54.50
0:25:05.00
0:25:07.50
0:25:09.55
0:25:10.45
0:25:10.70
0:25:16.85
0:25:23.15
0:25:23.25
0:25:29.45
0:25:31.15
0:25:33.35
0:25:33.65
0:25:35.05
0:25:36.90
0:25:37.30
0:25:37.90
0:25:38.75
0:25:50.20
0:25:53.35
0:26:04.45
0:26:07.75
0:26:10.70
0:26:10.95
0:26:16.45
0:26:16.55
0:26:21.15
0:26:21.70
0:26:21.75
0:26:22.90
0:26:25.10
0:26:35.35
0:26:36.90
0:26:41.65
0:26:50.10
0:26:51.35
0:26:56.45
0:26:58.00
0:26:58.95
0:27:01.90
0:27:05.40
0:27:06.60
0:27:13.80
0:27:30.75
0:27:34.60
0:27:38.95
0:27:49.80
0:27:51.00
0:27:57.55
0:28:02.10
0:28:07.00
0:28:17.80
0:28:38.45
0:28:39.60
0:29:24.40
0:29:37.20
0:30:28.95
0:30:50.15

Team

Legl

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A 0:07:07.30

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Vale Royal AC

Tonbridge AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A'
Cornwall AC

Keighley & Craven AC'A’

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Cambridge Harriers

Basildon AC'A'

St Albans AC'A'

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Herne Hill Harriers 'B'

Reigate Priory AC'A'
Charnwood A C'A'

Houghton Harriers & AC
Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’

0:07:12.65
0:07:34.20
0:08:00.35
0:07:18.75
0:07:22.90
0:07:03.55
0:07:47.80
0:07:40.60
0:07:12.90
0:07:16.35
0:07:37.15
0:07:33.45
0:07:19.85
0:07:42.10
0:07:44.95
0:07:50.30
0:07:42.10
0:07:33.00
0:07:45.90

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'B 0:07:29.95

Birtley AC'A’

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'C'
Preston Harriers 'A’
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'C'
Nene Valley Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Rushcliffe AC 'A'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’

St Mary's Richmond AC

Wirral AC'A'

Holmfirth Harriers AC'A'
Hillingdon AC

0:07:42.50
0:07:41.05
0:07:47.35
0:08:06.35
0:06:54.85
0:08:04.60
0:07:46.45
0:07:05.95
0:08:25.00
0:07:44.30
0:07:45.90
0:07:20.90
0:07:38.20

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 'A" 0:07:50.75

Bedford & County AC'A'
Retford AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'C'
Ipswich Harriers

Basildon AC'B'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC'A’
Derby Athletic Club 'A'

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Wakefield District H & AC'A’
Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Preston Harriers 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Keighley & Craven AC 'B'

Stroud & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B'
Newquay & Par AC

City Of Norwich AC 'B'

Sedgefield Harriers

Gosforth Harriers & AC

West Suffolk AC 'A'

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Saffron Athletics Club 'A’

City Of Norwich AC 'A’

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
City Of Sheffield And Dearne AC
Newark AC'A'

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'A’
Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'

St Albans AC'B'

Derby Athletic Club 'B'

Birchfield Harriers 'A'

Amber Valley and Erewash AC 'A'
Blackhill Bounders

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'B'

0:08:03.55
0:07:57.85
0:07:51.90
0:07:11.75
0:08:04.70
0:08:11.60
0:07:43.65
0:07:52.75
0:07:28.35
0:07:46.10
0:07:46.80
0:08:17.15
0:08:05.40
0:08:27.00
0:07:47.05
0:07:39.35
0:07:46.10
0:07:35.65
0:07:46.45
0:08:04.15
0:08:22.95
0:07:29.20
0:07:32.60
0:08:26.15
0:08:08.45
0:08:40.55
0:08:44.00
0:08:26.05
0:08:42.75
0:08:29.60
0:08:31.50
0:08:52.00
0:08:14.20
0:08:36.25
0:08:32.80

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'C 0:07:48.70

Wirral AC 'B'

Birchfield Harriers 'B'

Birtley AC'B'

Heanor Running Club

Rushcliffe AC 'B'

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Charnwood A C'B'

Bracknell AC'B'

Harrogate Harriers & AC

Notts AC

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club ‘A"
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Fitmums And Friends

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'C'
Newark AC 'B'

0:08:41.65
0:09:05.90
0:08:20.35
0:07:53.80
0:08:39.65
0:07:21.40
0:08:12.60
0:07:53.25
0:09:05.80
0:08:30.05
0:09:00.95
0:08:01.50
0:08:22.95
0:08:36.30
0:08:38.20
0:09:37.65

Name
(4) AThomas
(6) E Holland
(20) Z Hartley
(53) FConboy
(9) M Wise
(13) A Westwood
(2) M Luke
(43) S Bairstow
(26) | Burke
(7) A Barnes
(8) Alves
(22) LTse
(19) I Causer
(10) FO'Hare
(29) SAllen
(33) JButland
(45) FEvered
(28) O Bonshor
(18) N Phillips
(34) RHorton
(16) D Harper
(30) T Graham
(27)  SLudlam
(42) S Sutton
(61) E Oakley
(1) FBrill
(58) CMunroe
(39) T Hansford
(3) L Edge
(72)  E Unitt
(32) EFryer
(35) K Brady-Jones
(11) I Richardson
(23) LLouw
(46) L Carey
(56) N Simmons
(52) H Noble
(47) A Duffy Markovic
(5)  AHil
(59) D Harris
(63) D Fraser
(31) VCosta
(48) CAllen
(14)  EPlimmer
(37) TEdwards
(40) GBrown
(68) Z Gardner
(60) M Petrucci
(77) DBarton
(41) M Davies
(25) JSpry
(36) M Willis
(21)  JHall
(38) AEllis
(57) LBartlett
(71) LHannam
(15)  E Robinson
(17) Glermy
(75) HlLord
(62) LVardy
(88) CBooth
(91) M Belton
(74)  CElliott
(90) A Thayanithy
(79) S Laitner
(81) AGilchrist
(93) CCasey
(67) | Gannon
(84) A Walton
(82) CDodds
(44) A Middleton
(89) B Bailham
(96) M Whitehouse
(69) M Openshaw
(50) | Armstrong
(87) HJones
(12) LSaxon
(64) N Evans
(49) LHall
(95) LVincent
(80)  E Sherriff
(94) I Vinter
(54) H Butcher
(70) J Rowland
(85) M Cracknall
(86) CVickers
(100) A Gibbs

Leg2
0:07:32.50
0:07:52.25
0:07:36.80
0:07:46.20
0:08:06.45
0:08:36.15
0:08:09.05
0:08:09.55
0:08:13.80
0:08:18.20
0:08:06.25
0:08:12.00
0:08:22.00
0:07:59.05
0:07:59.85
0:07:59.05
0:08:32.05
0:08:23.15
0:08:39.45
0:08:25.10
0:08:44.20
0:08:13.85
0:08:27.45
0:08:28.00
0:08:09.85
0:08:25.95
0:08:31.75
0:08:29.60
0:08:59.65
0:08:18.40
0:08:45.50
0:08:24.30
0:09:15.20
0:08:47.10
0:08:46.25
0:08:52.15
0:08:43.65
0:08:19.55
0:07:44.80
0:08:46.80
0:08:43.35
0:08:37.90
0:09:28.10
0:09:58.00
0:08:35.75
0:08:57.95
0:08:33.30
0:09:11.80
0:08:43.05
0:09:45.55
0:08:22.85
0:09:32.10
0:09:07.25
0:08:50.35
0:08:57.65
0:08:35.80
0:09:39.80
0:10:31.20
0:08:48.65
0:09:00.15
0:08:19.50
0:08:09.10
0:08:46.65
0:09:00.05
0:08:38.05
0:09:02.75
0:08:13.00
0:08:52.00
0:09:13.65
0:09:10.85
0:10:32.60
0:09:12.55
0:09:33.00
0:09:52.80
0:09:49.80
0:09:44.55
0:10:50.55
0:09:49.85
0:11:21.55
0:09:30.20
0:09:17.15
0:09:57.60
0:09:38.70
0:10:49.50
0:10:16.85
0:10:50.15
0:11:22.05
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(14)
(16)
(6)

(11)
(12)
(34)
(21)
(27)
(25)
(28)
(17)
(23)
(29)
(31)
@

(39)
(30)
(22)
(44)
(37)
(24)
(38)
(36)
(41)
(50)
(42)
(26)
@

(47)
(49)
(32)
(67)
(68)
(33)
(45)
(46)
(65)
(60)
(69)
(20)
(66)
(43)
(40)
(53)
(51)
(59)
(82)
(64)
(58)
(52)
(48)
(62)
(73)
(57)
(70)
(54)
(55)
(77)
(75)
(85)
(79)
(89)
(84)
(74)
(87)
(83)
(81)
(94)
(88)
(76)
(91)
(72)
(93)
(90)
(95)
(98)

Name

E Dolby

L Wilkinson
E Shipley

G Roberts

E De Munck
E Bullock
Alose

B Roberts

N Boyd

M Tynan

H Freegard
M Pullan

M Naylor

| Leyland

E Rachel

P Mc Feeley
I McManus
G Newport
M Turner

H Woolley
A Sibley

S Newby

K Adams

J Watson

K Adcock

L Hemmings
E Nash

E Boswell

A Rimmington
O Williams
B Turton
JRyan

R Yates
AGuld

S Duval

I Wild

L Hickman
L Griffin

T Aldis

S Aitmarri

L Godfrey

E Jones

K Waters

H Metcalf
D Parish

E Mayson

S Hill

N Conroy
EBendle

G Smith

M Beard

L King

S Glaister

F Landless
L Marshall
K Maher

S Lewin

M Short

D Yabsley

| Fowler

A Chrispin
R Hedley

H Cross

M Lawes

O Foley

J Hall

E Grace

M Tatham
E Bowyer

K MacShannon
O Berry

T Brady-Jones
T Patel

L Kelsall

P Winfield
M Juric

A Llewelyn
C Sampson
S Von Bonsdorff
J Kimberling
E Bell

L Davies

M Hardwick
B Edgar Barrows
A Appleyard
L Ellis

M Scarbro

Leg3
0:07:31.80
0:07:33.50
0:07:47.80
0:07:33.50
0:08:00.05
0:07:29.10
0:08:23.40
0:07:38.95
0:07:43.85
0:08:08.65
0:08:17.40
0:08:05.15
0:08:05.10
0:08:43.90
0:08:21.90
0:08:23.70
0:07:45.45
0:08:05.05
0:08:00.60
0:08:02.40
0:07:59.70
0:08:20.25
0:08:16.95
0:08:12.05
0:08:21.15
0:09:18.85
0:08:06.45
0:08:27.90
0:08:40.70
0:08:11.10
0:08:35.20
0:08:57.30
0:08:33.45
0:08:45.15
0:08:33.70
0:08:21.15
0:08:41.65
0:09:11.80
0:10:32.90
0:08:39.65
0:08:38.40
0:09:12.10
0:08:14.20
0:08:10.55
0:09:15.45
0:08:53.15
0:08:48.30
0:08:33.00
0:08:43.30
0:08:31.85
0:10:05.55
0:08:52.50
0:09:28.05
0:09:39.65
0:09:14.75
0:09:22.40
0:09:12.70
0:08:17.95
0:09:08.10
0:09:16.50
0:09:35.30
0:09:43.80
0:09:28.95
0:09:07.30
0:09:43.70
0:09:22.20
0:09:53.00
0:09:52.75
0:09:12.00
0:09:21.75
0:08:45.30
0:09:19.60
0:08:51.85
0:09:21.45
0:09:55.35
0:09:25.60
0:09:39.05
0:09:55.10
0:08:47.30
0:09:31.00
0:10:30.60
0:09:39.90
0:10:59.40
0:10:11.95
0:10:44.05
0:11:00.60
0:09:50.45
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(28)
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(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
77
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(87)

Name

N Toft

M Collis

R Simpson
H Weedall
A Evans

T Ward

R Benney
L Carr

R Bell

M Basham
K Bott
Alubb

A Naylor

T Dentith

J Moore

S Williams
P Roessler
L McLoughlin
A Leonard
C Borgars
M Radus

K Francis
M Martin
F Houghton
R Richards
N Rushton
C Underwood
S Harris

| Edwards
C Searle

M Deakin
Z White
ElInch

A Egan

M Hammond
S Perusko
E Baguley
AlJones

N Berry

F Turner

| Dunlop

S Bourne

R Barlow

L Gavaghan
N Barton

E Reynolds
M Clark

S Metcalfe
T Bird

E Marshall
L Rheeston
N Hernon
E Spink

C Purves

L Stinson

C Hanafin
E Harwood
G Forster
P Miller

S Billups

F Henshaw
L Melling

| Skelton

A Bates

C Threader
P Mead

H Kendall
G Bennet
H Bowyer
A Woolley
L Meers

G Nuttall

S Deans

N Scott

K Rowley
K King

G Golinski
I Here

S Quay-Clark
E Vincent

J Hughes

H Davis

E Steele

L Hookway
E Smith

S 0'Mara
K Davies
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